Highway Safety, Marking, and Traffic Control Products
Who we are
With more than 30 years of experience serving highway, utility,
and federal recreation markets, Carsonite has developed
distinctive products and applications geared to each market. Our
posts offer the maximum in durability and flexibility to address
vehicle impacts and a variety of soil conditions. Carsonite posts
are engineered to enhance visibility, simplify installation, withstand

c
ts
How to Order:
Post Driver Carsonite’s  Standard Post Driver (PDR1)  is used  to  install
Utility Marker, Tuff-Flex™, Curv-Flex™, Dual-Sided Marker and
GreenLine™ Single Curve Marker. 48" in length, this driver is
for posts from 5 to 6 feet long.
Carsonite’s Long Post Driver (PDL1) is used to install
Utility Marker, Tuff-Flex, Curv-Flex, Dual-Sided Marker and
GreenLine Single Curve Marker. At 56" in length, it is for
posts over 6' long.
Carsonite’s Short Post Driver (D400S) is used to install
Utility Marker, Tuff-Flex, Curv-Flex, Dual-Sided Marker and
GreenLine Single Curve Marker. At 24" in length, this driver is
for posts under 5' long.
The Sentry™ Socket Driver (RMTLDSMD10) is for installing
Sentry post sockets.
The Guide Tube (RMTLPGT1) gives an added assist in
keeping posts vertical during installation. Also useful in
preventing posts from flexing when installing into hard or
rocky soil. The Guide Tube is useful with RMTLPDR1 or
RMTLPDL1 drivers.
Utility ID Post Driver (RMTLD250). This accessory is intended
for use with the Utility ID Post (CBM).
The U-Channel Driver (RMTLDSD300) is intended for
installing Carsonite’s Curv-Flex or other Carsonite markers
that utilize the U-Channel option.
The Pilot Hole Driver (RMTLDP100) is for use in hard or
rocky soil when driving posts can be exceedingly difficult.
The driver’s spaded head leaves a hole to assist in driving
the post. For use with all Carsonite markers.
Carsonite’s Post Puller (RMTLCPP) is used to remove posts